
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 260.0 145.0 0

2 Kendall Richardson Gardner Edgerton High School 184.0 140.0 0

3 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 190.0 140.0 0

4 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 204.0 140.0 0

5 Amyiah Thomas JCN 224.0 140.0 0

6 Hailee Welch JCN 204.0 135.0 0

7 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 211.5 130.0 0

8 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 130.0 0

9 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 194.0 125.0 0

10 Hailey Williams McLouth 244.0 125.0 0

11 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 120.0 0

12 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 265.0 120.0 0

13 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 237.2 115.0 0

14 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 110.0 0

15 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 255.1 110.0 0

16 Brisceida  Arana Turner High School 184.4 105.0 0

17 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 187.2 105.0 0

18 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 195.0 105.0 0

19 Karley  Masterson Bonner Springs High School 250.0 105.0 0

20 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 194.0 95.0 0

21 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 200.0 95.0 0

22 Miranda Bosley Oskaloosa High School 211.0 90.0 0

23 Nazarene Ornelas Bonner Springs High School 200.3 85.0 0

24 Rebecca Sedgwick Bonner Springs High School 210.0 85.0 0

25 Halia Garman Santa Fe Trail High School 240.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 247.0 0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 190.0 315.0 0

2 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 265.0 300.0 0

3 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 211.5 295.0 0

4 Kendall Richardson Gardner Edgerton High School 184.0 275.0 0

5 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 255.1 265.0 0

6 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 195.0 260.0 0

7 Brisceida  Arana Turner High School 184.4 240.0 0

8 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 194.0 240.0 0

9 Hailey Williams McLouth 244.0 230.0 0

10 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 187.2 225.0 0

11 Amyiah Thomas JCN 224.0 225.0 0

12 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 237.2 220.0 0

13 Karley  Masterson Bonner Springs High School 250.0 220.0 0

14 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 200.0 210.0 0

15 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 205.0 0

16 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 247.0 205.0 0

17 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 200.0 0

18 Hailee Welch JCN 204.0 200.0 0

19 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 204.0 195.0 0

20 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 175.0 0

21 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 194.0 165.0 0

22 Miranda Bosley Oskaloosa High School 211.0 155.0 0

23 Nazarene Ornelas Bonner Springs High School 200.3 115.0 0

24 Rebecca Sedgwick Bonner Springs High School 210.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Halia Garman Santa Fe Trail High School 240.0 0 0

26 Kaiya Masuch JCN 260.0 0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 190.0 165.0 0

2 Kendall Richardson Gardner Edgerton High School 184.0 160.0 0

3 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 204.0 160.0 0

4 Kaiya Masuch JCN 260.0 155.0 0

5 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 194.0 150.0 0

6 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 211.5 135.0 0

7 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 237.2 130.0 0

8 Hailee Welch JCN 204.0 120.0 0

9 Amyiah Thomas JCN 224.0 115.0 0

10 Karley  Masterson Bonner Springs High School 250.0 115.0 0

11 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 255.1 115.0 0

12 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 195.0 110.0 0

13 Rebecca Sedgwick Bonner Springs High School 210.0 105.0 0

14 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 265.0 105.0 0

15 Brisceida  Arana Turner High School 184.4 95.0 0

16 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 194.0 95.0 0

17 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 200.0 95.0 0

18 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 90.0 0

19 Miranda Bosley Oskaloosa High School 211.0 90.0 0

20 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 187.2 80.0 0

21 Nazarene Ornelas Bonner Springs High School 200.3 80.0 0

22 Hailey Williams McLouth 244.0 80.0 0

23 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 75.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 0 0

25 Halia Garman Santa Fe Trail High School 240.0 0 0

26 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 247.0 0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 190.0 620.0 10

2 Kendall Richardson Gardner Edgerton High School 184.0 575.0 8

3 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 211.5 560.0 6

4 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 265.0 525.0 4

5 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 194.0 515.0 2

6 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 204.0 495.0 1

7 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 255.1 490.0 0

8 Amyiah Thomas JCN 224.0 480.0 0

9 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 195.0 475.0 0

10 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 237.2 465.0 0

11 Hailee Welch JCN 204.0 455.0 0

12 Brisceida  Arana Turner High School 184.4 440.0 0

13 Karley  Masterson Bonner Springs High School 250.0 440.0 0

14 Hailey Williams McLouth 244.0 435.0 0

15 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 187.2 410.0 0

16 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 410.0 0

17 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 200.0 400.0 0

18 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 385.0 0

19 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 194.0 355.0 0

20 Miranda Bosley Oskaloosa High School 211.0 335.0 0

21 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 310.0 0

22 Rebecca Sedgwick Bonner Springs High School 210.0 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Kaiya Masuch JCN 260.0 300.0 0

24 Nazarene Ornelas Bonner Springs High School 200.3 280.0 0

25 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 247.0 205.0 0

26 Halia Garman Santa Fe Trail High School 240.0 0 0


